

This spring, Spring Forward into a rewarding career that provides you with the training and tools to meet your financial goals, and the fun and flexibility to enjoy life while you're at it!

For this month only, all new Independent Beauty Consultants who start a Mary Kay business during the *Spring Forward* promotion will receive a **TimeWise® Day/Night Solution Set** – (a suggested retail value of \$92) for **FREE\*\*!** 

And as an added perk, if you start your business as part of this promotion, you'll receive FREE shipping when you order your Starter Kit!

It's time to Spring Forward to success! Become a Mary Kay Independent Beauty Consultant today!

## MARY KAY®

\*Exclusive offer is not transferable, is not for resale and has no cash value.

\*\*To receive this product bonus, a signed Independent Beauty Consultant Agreement must be received and accepted by the Company by midnight Eastern Daylight Time on April 30th, 2015 along with the purchase of a Starter Kit for \$75 (plus applicable taxes).

The Company grants all Mary Kay independent sales force members a limited licerise to duplicate this document in connection with their Mary Kay business. This page should not be altered from its original form.





